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

579-6214 579-6217
SALES AGENTS

Nights 579-8866
Barbara Campbell. Salea Aaaoclate

Nights 754-9474

Nights 754-5216
Martha Pope, Broker

Nigh Is 754 -4538

FmHA .

FARMERS HOME^i
ADMINISTRATION
ATTRACTIVE FmHA
HOME FOR SALE

Located on SR 1 140, (Oxpen Rd.) between Shallotte and Holden
Beach.
This is a charming 4-bedroom 2-bath home totaling 1228 sq. ft.
heated area with a one-car garage. This home has been
repainted, new carpet, new vinyl, new h.w. heater. Great
condition.

MINIMUM PRICE

$50,000
FINANCING AVAILABLE

To qualified FmHA program applicants: Nothing down 33 yrs.
financing, 8.25% APR with interest credit subsidy available.

To nonprogram applicants: 5% down, 10 year term, 8.75% APR
To nonoccupant/investors.
2% down, 30 year term, 8.75% APR to owner/occupants.
All rates and terms are subject to change without notice.
CONTACT ANY REAL ESTATE BROKER TO SEE THIS
PROPERTY OR CALL YOUR LOCAL FARMERS HOME
ADMINISTRATION OFFICE IN SHALLOTTE, N.C.
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COASTAL
DEVELOPMENT & REALTY
Real Estate Sales.Design .Construction
Gay Atkins
Anne Arnold

Mark Saunders
Conrad West

Pauline Williamson
Lynne Carr . David Ward

OCEANFRONT HOMES
925 OBW-3 BR, 2 baths $159,900.
431 -A Waters Edge Condo $1 17,500
971 OBW SOLD $229,000
853 OBW- 3 BR, 2 baths $175,000
429-C OBW-2 BR. 2 baths $105,900
277 OBW-5 BR. 3 baths $185,000.
493 OBW-Duplex, 7 BR, 4 baths
$189,000.
104 OBE-2-BR. 2-bath condo $82,900.

OCEANFRONT LOT
861 OBW-4-BR septic permit $135,000.
SECOND ROW HOMES

301 OBE-3 BR. 1 bath $89,000.
1068 OBW #7B-2 BR. 2 baths $83,900.
1068 OBW #9A-2 BR, 2 baths $84,900.
135 OBE-DUPLEX $129,900.
306 OBW-3 BR, 2 baths $169,900.
1068 OBW #9B-2 BR, 2 baths $89,900
1 102 OBW-4 BR, 2 baths $139,900
106 Skimmer Dr.-3 BR, 2 baths $137,200.
282 OBW-1/2 duplex $89,900.

SECOND ROW LOTS
256 OBW-Septic permit. 50x100 $52,500
684 OBW-4-BR permit, 50 tt $51 ,000.
688 OBW-4-BR permit, 50 tt $51 ,000.
694 OBW-4-BR permit. 50 tt $51 .000.
698 OBW-4 BR permit, 50 ft $51 .000.

744/746 OBW-3-BR permit $52,000
1310 OBW-4-BR permit, 68 ft ...$107,000.

CANAL HOMES
185 High Point St-3 BR, 1 bath.$129,900.
126 Starfish Dr.-4 BR, 2 baths $1 1 1,900.
121 Tuna Dr.-3 BR. 2 battis $166,000.
119 Sanford St.-3 BR, 2 baths $142,000.
139 Swordfish Dr.-3 BR. 2 baths $99,500
122 Lions Ppw Dr.-3 BR. 2 ba $129,900.
1 19 Salisbury St-2 BR. 2 baths. ..$94,00"
112 Salisbury St-3 BR, 2 baths.$129.50«'
1 15 sWMTftACV PENDING9 ,o
135 Charlotte St.-3 BR. 2 baths $1 85 ^X)

CANAL LOTS
121 Dolphin Or -50x100 $50 000
122 Starfish Or -4 BR permit $65,500.
134 Tarpon Dr.-50x100 $51,500.
132 Dolphin Dr.-4 BR permit $51,000.
159 UNDER GtNTRACT S39.900
1 70 Sailfish Dr $79,500
141 Dolphin Dr.-3-BR tank $58,500
117 Scotch Bonnet-3 BR tank ... $63,000
136 Tarpon Dr.-3-BR system $51,000
123 Tarpon Dr.-3-BR tank $53,000
146 Tarpon Dr.-3-BR tank $57,500.
125 Tarpon Dr.-3-BR tank $55,500
125 Tarpon Dr.-3 BR system $59,000
169 Swordfish Or.-3-BH tank $59,000
i53CflMTRAOf<PENDING 900
130 Raleigh St.-3-BR system $59,900
137 Marlin Dr.-3 BR LPP system$58,000
123 Tuna Dr.-3-BR LPP system $54,500.

DUNES
113 Sunshine Dr-3 BR. 2 baths $89,000
302 Sandpiper Dr.-3 BR. 2 baths$89,500.
283 Brunswick Ave-Duplex lot $48,500

1 19 Sea Gull Drive-2 BR, I bath $72,000
112 Windjammer Dr $1 15,000
142 Brunswick E.-2 BR. 2 baths $84,500
108 Sunshine Dr -3 BR. 2 baths$1 19.000
254 Brunswick Ave $94,500.

GOLf COURSE LOTS
Brierwood Estates-Lot 10 $36,500
Lockwood folly Golf-Lot 27 $59,900
Lockwood Folly Golf-Lot 35 $58,900

DUNE LOTS
118 cicONTRAOTPEflDlIVS ooo
114 Cllppership-3-BR permit $33,000.
1 1 2 Seaside Dr $32,000.
114 Seaside Dr $32,000.
106 Sunshine Dr $34,000.
123 Frigate Dr $45,000.
113 Frigate Dr $35,000
270 Brunswick Ave. West-Lot 14 $47,500.
281 Brunswick Ave.-Lots 33 & 34S46.000

WILD DUNE LOTS
Lot 12, Block S. dunes $35,900.
Lot 2, Block K. waterway $87,500.
Lot 13. Block W. dunes $39,900.
Lot 26, Block W. dunes $43,900

LONG BEACH
Marshfront lots S26.000

MAINLAND HOMES
Sea Breeze Estates $31,900.
1 00 ft. Waterway $89,900.
Stone Chimney Rd-3 BR. 3 ba..$1 18,500
Fawnbrook Ln $29,000.
Sea Aire Estates-3 BR. 2'/i ba $239,000.
Riverside 1-3 BR, 2 baths $109,000.
Riverside 1-4 BR, 3 ba $169,900.
Riverside 1-3 BR, 2 baths $93,000.
Haven Dr.-3 BR. 2 baths $71,500.
Stanbury Heights-2 BR. 2 ba $39,000.
Stone Chimrtey Rd.-3 BR. 2 ba. $39,900.
Wood Duck Retreat-"Deluxe" $55,900.
SeaslfiDIITIM(7PVENOtffir 500
Wood Duck Hetreat I-2 BR, 2 ba $46,900.
Shoreline Estates-2 BR. 1 bath $43,500.
Wood Duck Retreat II.3 BR. 2 ba$42,500.
Fisherman's Paradise $56,500.
Oak Yaupon Harbor-4 BR. 2 ba $92,000
Stone Chimney Ridge $159,900.
Maple Creek-Doublewide $59,900
GOLF COURSE HOMES

Lockwood Folly-3 BR, 3 baths, FP$129,900
Brierwoo<K3 BR, 3 baths $175,000.

MAINLAND LOTS
Riverside $9,900 ea.
Oak YaigifnmtrcoiiTRACI?9 900
Oak Yaupon Harbor $14,500.
Coastal Shores $15,900.
Sea Aire Estates $6,000.
Hurricane Haven $1 1,500
Highway 130 $49,900
Highland Dr $10,000
Summer Place I $13,500.
Sea Aire Estates $77,000.
Sea Aire Estates $9,000.
Lockwood Folly River $89,000.
Lockwood Folly River $47,500.
Riverside.. $11,000.
Kirby Road $8,000.
Coastal Shores $15,900.
Kirby Road $7,000.WoctaumillOT PENDING? 900
Pirate Snores $11,500.
Pine St $15,000.
Highland Dr $10,000.
Haven Dr $10,000.
Copas Shores $35,900 to $99,900.
Sandy Shoals IV $10,000.
Warren Landing $6,700.
Warren Landing $13,900
Seashore Estates $9,500
Seashore Estates $7,500.
Styron's Landing $9,500
River Hills $25,000.
Clam Bay ; $5,900
Stone Chimney Ridge $12,000.
Riverside $12,000.
Sea Breeze Estates $30,500
Hernando's Hideaway $19,500.
Folly Ridge $7,500 $9,500.
Fawnbrook Ln $29,000.

131 OCEAN BLVD. WEST, HOLDEN BEACH
(919)842-4939

Come to the beach...

Watch the waves come in from the balcony of this second row
beach house on Ocean Isle. 4 BR, 2 baths, large "great room."
Plenty of storage, parking, outside shower! All tins for just5159,900.

Great view of the Ocean from this 3 BR, 2-1/2 baths on the
I NTRACOASTAL WATERWAY. Family room, dining room, deck,screened porch. Pier on the Waterway. A must see! 5299,900.

"FORE" GREAT ONES ON THE GOLF COURSE:

Situated on the 15th fairway in Carolina Shores Golf Course
Community, this 3-BR, 2-bath home features marble floor in sun
room, ceramic tile in rtc room and kitchen, fireplace, whirlpooltub, whole-house fan, 2-car garage. Quality above Par. S178.400.

On 1st fairway with view of the tee. Patio home w/vaulted
ceiling in living room, fireplace, spacious entry w/parquetflooring. 3 BR, 2 baths with 2-car garage. Exceptional. $134,900.

Overlooking the 6th and 7th fairways this home features 2 BR, 2baths with large eat-in kitchen, dining room and sunken livingroom! Watch the golfers go by from the screened porch in back!595,900.
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Right on the 6th fairway. 1900 sq. ft. of luxury throughout. 2 BR,2 baths, custom designed featuring top-of-the-line everything!Formal dining, Eat-in kitchen, Carolina room with brick patio.
GREAT INVESTMENT IN THE "Heart of Calabash"
Close to shopping, beaches, golf courses and just minutes fromthe Grand Strand. 2-BR, 2-bath condo at Carolina Shores
Resort. Fully furnished second floor unit. Amenities include,tennis court, pool and hot tub. Just reduced to $41,900.
THIS IS JUST A SMALL SAMPLING OF WHAT WE HAVE TO
OFFER. CALL, WRITE OR COME BY AND LET US SHOW YOU OURCOMPLETE INVENTORY OF LISTINGS IN THE BRUNSWICK ISLES.

AGENTS:Ronnie Black . Jimmy Callihan
Carol Houghton . Tim Robinson

Broker in Charge: James Callihan

PlNEHURST
Properties, Inc.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179)
Calabash, NC 28467
1-800-833-6330 . Local 919-579-4097


